
Tabela de Contribuição
Viva+ Adesão

Vigência a partir de 01/08/2025-Percentual de Reajuste: 1 5 , 8 1 %

Valores em R$

Faixa Etária Aposentados e 
Dependentes Agregados

00-18 327,36 392,83

19-23 405,89 487,09

24-28 503,33 603,64

29-33 624,12 748,92

34-38 773,92 928,70

39-43 959,65 1151,59

44-48 1189,97 1427,97

49-53 1475,58 1770,69

54-58 1829,72 2195,65

>= 59 anos 1964,08 2356,90


